
South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 336 Laura Bowen-Ashwin Sir John Colfox School 1:07.64 1124 2 3:17.99 1075 2 2199
2 338 Rosy Cooper St John's School & Community College 1:20.94 991 14 3:01.08 1174 1 2165
3 347 Sabine Kirsch Millfield School MPC 1:12.32 1077 8 3:20.44 1060 3 2137
4 340 Emily Forbat Millfield School MPC 1:11.22 1088 5 3:23.96 1039 5 2127
5 319 Stephanie Harper St John's School & Community College 1:07.36 1127 1 3:33.22 982 11 2109
6 315 Lucy Averill St John's School & Community College 1:14.51 1055 9 3:24.16 1036 6 2091
7 355 Jennifer Sampson Parkstone Grammar School 1:14.56 1055 10 3:25.54 1027 8 2082
8 344 Felicity Hares Millfield School MPC 1:08.59 1115 3 3:36.90 961 15 2076
9 351 Helen O'Neile Parkstone Grammar School 1:11.70 1083 6 3:34.98 973 14 2056

10 352 Lisa-Jayne Pearce West Buckland School 1:14.67 1054 11 3:34.80 973 12 2027
11 342 Catherine Graham Kings College, Taunton 1:15.82 1042 12 3:34.92 973 13 2015
12 354 Nadine Rowe South Wilts Grammar School 1:24.53 955 15 3:24.60 1033 7 1988
13 339 Robyn Cummings Sir John Colfox School 1:17.54 1025 13 3:37.47 958 16 1983
14 350 Katie Morris Parkstone Grammar School 1:09.22 1108 4 3:57.38 838 19 1946
15 345 Diana Hobbs Kings College, Taunton 1:30.17 899 19 3:22.67 1045 4 1944
16 348 Jessica Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:25.82 942 16 3:30.15 1000 9 1942
17 337 Georgina Busher St Antonys Leweston School 1:25.92 941 17 3:31.05 994 10 1935
18 357 Amelia Walker St Antonys Leweston School 1:28.13 919 18 3:46.81 901 17 1820
19 353 Victoria Ponsford South Wilts Grammar School 1:12.13 1079 7 4:24.21 676 20 1755
20 341 Charlotte Gould St Antonys Leweston School 1:34.01 860 20 3:55.61 847 18 1707
21 343 Victoria Grantham Kings College, Taunton 1:56.68 634 21 5:04.25 436 21 1070

335 Araminta Baylis Kings College, Taunton DNS - DNS - -
346 Georgia Kerr Kings College, Taunton DNS - DNS - -
349 Rachael Maume Hartpury Academy MPC DNS - DNS - -
356 Lizzie Scanlon Kings College, Taunton DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 12&13 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

338 Rosy Cooper St John's School & Community College 1:20.94 991 3:01.08 1174 2165
1 319 Stephanie Harper St John's School & Community College 1:07.36 1127 3:33.22 982 2109 6365

315 Lucy Averill St John's School & Community College 1:14.51 1055 3:24.16 1036 2091

347 Sabine Kirsch Millfield School MPC 1:12.32 1077 3:20.44 1060 2137
2 340 Emily Forbat Millfield School MPC 1:11.22 1088 3:23.96 1039 2127 6340

344 Felicity Hares Millfield School MPC 1:08.59 1115 3:36.90 961 2076

336 Laura Bowen-Ashwin Sir John Colfox School 1:07.64 1124 3:17.99 1075 2199
3 339 Robyn Cummings Sir John Colfox School 1:17.54 1025 3:37.47 958 1983 6124

348 Jessica Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:25.82 942 3:30.15 1000 1942

355 Jennifer Sampson Parkstone Grammar School 1:14.56 1055 3:25.54 1027 2082
4 351 Helen O'Neile Parkstone Grammar School 1:11.70 1083 3:34.98 973 2056 6084

350 Katie Morris Parkstone Grammar School 1:09.22 1108 3:57.38 838 1946

337 Georgina Busher St Antonys Leweston School 1:25.92 941 3:31.05 994 1935
5 357 Amelia Walker St Antonys Leweston School 1:28.13 919 3:46.81 901 1820 5462

341 Charlotte Gould St Antonys Leweston School 1:34.01 860 3:55.61 847 1707

342 Catherine Graham Kings College, Taunton 1:15.82 1042 3:34.92 973 2015
6 345 Diana Hobbs Kings College, Taunton 1:30.17 899 3:22.67 1045 1944 5029

343 Victoria Grantham Kings College, Taunton 1:56.68 634 5:04.25 436 1070

Year 12&13 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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